



Election Services



Unisyn Voting Solutions, Inc.

2310 Cousteau Court, Vista, CA 92081 Tel: +1-760-734-3233 Fax: +1-760-598-0219 Email: marketing@unisynvoting.com Web: www.unisynvoting.com



Election Support and Services Targeting All Facets of the Election Process

- → Equipment and Software Delivery and Acceptance Testing
- \rightarrow Ballot Preparation and Proofing
- \rightarrow Ballot Printing
- → Integration with Poll Books and Other Systems
- \rightarrow Logic and Accuracy Testing
- → Mail-in Absentee Balloting and Scanning
- → Early Voting
- \rightarrow Vote Centers on Election Day
- \rightarrow Voters with Disabilities
- \rightarrow Election Day Voting and Tabulation
- → Election Day On-site Support
- → Election Night Results Accumulation and Reporting
- → Post-Election Services

An Emphasis on Training in All Areas Listed Above

- → Diagnostic and Operational Testing upon Delivery and Acceptance
- → Staff Training on Operational Aspects
- → Warehouse System Maintenance Training Repair and Replacement
- → Basic Election Management System Training Prior to the First Election
- → Advanced Election Management System Training post First Election
- → Poll Worker Training
- → Train the Trainer Training and Supervision
- → Election Deployment and Retrieval Tasks Training
- → Election Day Rover or Troubleshooter Staff Training
- \rightarrow Media Training
- → Post-Election Processes and Routines
- \rightarrow Supply or Customize Training Guides, Manuals and Videos

Voter Outreach Plan Development

- → Assist in Custom Development of Outreach Program
- → Train Staff for Public Demonstrations
- → Develop Media Outlet Messaging

Unisyn Voting Solutions, Inc., provides secure election solutions to public and private voting entities.

Unisyn products provide a wide array of choices in selecting a voting system. Contact our Election Specialists today to learn more!

Unisyn Voting Solutions, Inc.

Believes the information in this publication is accurate as of its publication date. Such information is subject to change without notice. Copyright 2017 by Unisyn Voting Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Unisyn Voting Solutions, Inc., and OpenElect® are registered trademarks of Unisyn Voting Solutions, Inc.